Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Sheffield - (923789) - Worsley SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.84
1:14.92
1:15.16
1:15.46
1:15.98
1:16.65
1:16.83
1:17.53
1:17.94
1:18.14
1:20.15
1:20.54
1:20.54
1:20.59
1:20.98
1:20.98
1:21.66
1:22.67
1:22.80
1:22.83
1:22.93
1:23.45
1:23.56
1:23.73
1:24.24

1:25.00
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Date

16/09/17
04/11/17
03/02/18
06/08/17
30/04/17
13/05/17
30/04/17
06/08/17
11/12/16
28/01/17
05/08/15
07/06/15
05/08/16
24/04/16
28/05/16
02/10/16
13/12/15
28/02/15
20/12/15
04/10/15
26/06/14
23/01/16
28/03/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
07/08/14
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Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
National Para Swimming Championships
Lancashire County Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Para-Swimming Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
National Para Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
British Para Swimming International

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Glasgow
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Sheffield
Liverpool

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
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1:25.45
1:27.43
1:29.07
1:31.59

1:36.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.16
1:14.92

1:14.84

:115.46

:117.53

:116.65

:116.83

:115.98

118.14

117.94

:20.98

:20.54

:20.98

:20.59

:23.45

:22.80

:21.66

:122.83

:20.15

:20.54

:23.56

:22.67

:127.43

:123.73

124.24

:25.00

:25.04

:122.93

:25.45
1:31.59
1:29.07

1:36.51
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20/04/14
08/02/15
01/12/13
18/01/14

02/12/12

Date

03/02/18
04/11/117
16/09/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
13/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
28/01/17
11/12/16
02/10/16
05/08/16
28/05/16
24/04/16
23/01/16
20/12/15
13/12/15
04/10/15
05/08/15
07/06/15
28/03/15
28/02/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
07/08/14
12/07/14
26/06/14
20/04/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
02/12/12
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British-Para Swimming International

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Lancashire County Championships

National Para Swimming Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Para-Swimming Championships
Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

National Para Swimming

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

2015 North West Regional Championships

British Para Swimming International

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British-Para Swimming International

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala
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Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Manchester
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Manchester
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Liverpool
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Glasgow
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